MODLINK MSDD GENDER CHANGER
BNC-Adapter female/female
Art.No.: 4000-68000-9040070
Weight: 0.01
Country of origin: TW
Model designation: STV BNC-Adapter Bu/Bu
Gender Changer
BNC
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27143490
ECLASS-7.0 27440290
ECLASS-8.0 27440290
ECLASS-9.0 27440290
ECLASS-10.1 27440290
ECLASS-11.1 27440290
ECLASS-12.0 27440290
ETIM-5.0 EC000830
customs tariff number 85366990
GTIN 4048879036788
Packaging unit 1